Annexure - 4

Name of Corporate debtor  [M/s.DHARANI SUGARS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED |Date of Commencement of CIRP | 29.07.2021] |  Listof Creditorsason |  20.04.2024
List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
Amount in Rs
Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted o Amount of ;]m(l)#lr}:u(; Amount of Amount of etk if
SI.No Name of Creditor Date of Amount claimed | Amount of claim Nature of claim | Amount covered relgtegr % of voting Contingent d:es that claim not claim under an ‘
receipt admitted by guarantee share in CoC Claim ' Admitted verification y
party? may be
1 D.ha.ranl Developers Private 1529 55711 152955711 | Un.secured. i Yes i ) i i i i
Limited Financial Creditor
2 |Dr. Palani G. Periasamy 6,19,96,269 6.19,96,269 | Unsecured. - Yes - - - - - -
Financial Creditor
Total 21,49,51,980 21,49,51,980 -




